
LOT 51
PLUMMER CREEK PHASE TWO C & D
OR 2223/684

KORKA WILLIAM JOHN & ALLISON QUERY
85506 RED KNOT WAY
YULEE, FL 32097

12-2N-26-1604-0051-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
05

5015.00

10/04/2019 KB 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

242,564
10,072
55,000

307,636
52,139

255,497
HX HB VX 55,000

200,497
307,636

0

257,456

2626/1763 3/22/2023 WD Q I 01 400,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SACOFF DEREK L

KORKA WILLIAM JOHN 

2302/1651 8/29/2019 WD Q I 01 289,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

SACOFF DEREK L

2023
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19008762 CO ISSUED 0 08/15/2019

19001041 NEW CONSTR 258,753 02/01/2019

HX Base Yr

85506 RED KNOT WAY, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,253 120.4959 108.75 245,014 2019 2019 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 0 Heated Area: 1916

BAS 1,916 100 1,916 206,281

FGR 440 55 242 26,055

FOP 54 30 16 1,723

FOP 262 30 79 8,505

2,672 2,253 242,564

BAS=[YR=2019] W11 FOP=[YR=2019] N8 W17 S16 E14  U2 R2 N6 E1$
W1 S6  D2 L2 W14 N16 W16 S63 E15 N8 FOP=[YR=2019] E9
FGR=[YR=2019] S11 E20 N22 W20 S11$ N6 W9 S6$ N6 E9 N5 E20
N36$.

BAS
2019

11

6

2.9
14

16

16

63

15

8

6

9

5

20
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FOP
2019

8

17

16

14
2.9

6

FOP
2019

9

6

9

6

FGR
2019

11

20

22

20

11

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 747.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2019 2019 3 99 4,807

2 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 162.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2019 2019 3 96 4,977

3 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2019 2019 3 96 288

10,072

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


